
I Etapa la Marina. Denia 14-01-2024
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 55,36 Km/Km: 75

1 GOMAR, Ivan TRIASPORT, CESUB23175 1:21:17
2 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA-4028
3 MARTIN, Carlos IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE47
4 ESTEBAN, Jaime GSPORT ALMA WAGENMA-4035 a 00:02
5 ESPINOS, Moises ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUERMA-4063 a 00:02
6 MORCILLO, Vicente LITHOSPORTMA-40171 a 00:02
7 CASTILLO, Ivan IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE44 a 00:02
8 SAEZ, Roman IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-3046 a 00:02
9 FELIU, Ignacio MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAMMA-3052 a 00:02

10 MERENCIANO, Alejandr ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENSUB23129 a 00:02
11 LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUERMA-5082 a 00:02
12 ALCACER, Diego JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINMA-40164 a 00:02
13 VERBERGHT, THIERRY ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUERMA-3081 a 00:02
14 LLORCA, Jorge PUIG CAMPANA DE FINESTRAMA-4078 a 00:02
15 PONS, Hector CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO, CMA-407 a 00:02
16 GALBIS, Alvaro MONTIZ, CDELITE159 a 00:02
17 SANCHEZ, Pablo YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA-30103 a 00:02
18 CHAKMAZYAN, CHKALO POLOP, CCELITE12 a 00:02
19 VALIENTE, Eric LITHOSPORTELITE29 a 00:02
20 CARNICER, Cristobal HYUNDAI MOBIKOREA TEAMELITE162 a 00:02
21 CEBOLLA, Joan MONTIZ, CDELITE37 a 00:02
22 GIL, Jose Javier ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA-4014 a 00:02
23 RODRIGUEZ, Samuel AEL TXIRRINDULARI, CCMA-3079 a 00:02
24 CLARA, Alejandro CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTMA-30136 a 00:02
25 CARBONELL, David DSTREL CYCLING TEAM, CCELITE112 a 00:02
26 SANCHEZ, Jaime VOLATA RACO DELS PEPS AUTMA-3032 a 00:02
27 PASCUAL, Francisco Javi PUIG CAMPANA DE FINESTRAMA-4076 a 00:02
28 CARDOS, Raul MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAMMA-3055 a 00:02
29 LLACER, Joan TRIASPORT, CEELITE53 a 00:02
30 TOMAS, Gabriel INDEPENDIENTEMA-30116 a 00:02
31 BORDERA, Eloy IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-4045 a 00:02
32 MERLOS, Pedro VOLATA RACO DELS PEPS AUTMA-4030 a 00:02
33 GARCIA, Sergio ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUERMA-4065 a 00:02
34 CASTELLAR, Juan Antoni HEGOPLAC-G4, CCMA-40128 a 00:02
35 MIRA, Rafael PUIG CAMPANA DE FINESTRAELITE75 a 00:02
36 FERRER, Amadeo ALGAR, CCMA-302 a 00:02
37 FEMENIA, Juanjo BERNIA- XALO, CCMA-30109 a 00:02
38 MARTINEZ, Vicente YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA-30104 a 00:02
39 EDO, Gerardo VOLATA RACO DELS PEPS AUTMA-30100 a 00:02
40 AMOROS, Sergio EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENTSUB2324 a 00:02
41 MADRAMANY, Borja VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-3092 a 00:02
42 MARTINEZ, Pedro Anton YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTELITE102 a 00:02
43 PEREZ, Juan IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-4043 a 00:02
44 HERRERO, Ivan VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-4093 a 00:02
45 MORILLAS, Ramon VOLATA RACO DELS PEPS AUTMA-40179 a 00:02
46 ALARCON, David VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-4096 a 00:02
47 TORRES, Sergio VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-3089 a 00:02
48 CASTELLAR, Juan GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAMA-30155 a 00:02
49 CEPA, Daniel ELS TERRERETS ORBA, CCMA-40185 a 00:02
50 GIMENO, Salvador GRANJARINYA-GSPORTMA-40189 a 00:02
51 MOLL, Adelino FANTE ATIKA TEAMELITE148 a 00:02
52 PATIÑO, Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA-50190 a 00:02
53 RICO, Carlos VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-3097 a 00:02
54 MORTES, German LITHOSPORTMA-4069 a 00:02
55 JULIO, Isaies SUECA, PCELITE62 a 00:02
56 LLORET, Angel ESCAPADA, CCMA-4011 a 00:02
57 RAMIREZ, Francisco Ma CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO, CMA-30125 a 00:02
58 MAS, Vicent ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUERMA-303 a 00:21
59 LOPEZ, David YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA-30133 a 00:21
60 JUAN, Miguel EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENTELITE26 a 00:23
61 MULET, Antoni ACCPTFESUB2368 a 00:25
62 GARCIA, Hugo MONTIZ, CDELITE38 a 00:35
63 RENAU, Marc CUDOL ROIG, CCMA-30144 a 00:35
64 ALMELA, Javier MONTIZ, CDELITE36 a 00:35
65 GARCIA, Rafael VOLATA RACO DELS PEPS AUTMA-4099 a 00:35

Junior

1 ALBELDA, Ruben CONSTR.LAFUENTE - A.J.CJUN-2143 1:26:38
2 APARICIO, Oscar CONSTR.LAFUENTE - A.J.CJUN-2142

Elite/S23

1 GOMAR, Ivan TRIASPORT, CESUB23175 1:21:17
2 MARTIN, Carlos IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE47
3 CASTILLO, Ivan IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE44 a 00:02
4 MERENCIANO, Alejandro ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUSUB23129 a 00:02
5 GALBIS, Alvaro MONTIZ, CDELITE159 a 00:02
6 CHAKMAZYAN, CHKALOV POLOP, CCELITE12 a 00:02

Masters - 30

1 SAEZ, Roman IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-3046 1:21:19
2 FELIU, Ignacio MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAMA-3052
3 VERBERGHT, THIERRY ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGMA-3081
4 SANCHEZ, Pablo YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA-30103
5 RODRIGUEZ, Samuel AEL TXIRRINDULARI, CCMA-3079
6 CLARA, Alejandro CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICMA-30136

Master 40

1 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCMA-4028 1:21:17
2 ESTEBAN, Jaime GSPORT ALMA WAGENMA-4035 a 00:02
3 ESPINOS, Moises ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGMA-4063 a 00:02
4 MORCILLO, Vicente LITHOSPORTMA-40171 a 00:02
5 ALCACER, Diego JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITAMA-40164 a 00:02
6 LLORCA, Jorge PUIG CAMPANA DE FINESMA-4078 a 00:02

Masters - 50

1 LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGMA-5082 1:21:19
2 PATIÑO, Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCMA-50190
3 NAVARRO, Juanvi BONILLO TEAM HORTA SUMA-504 a 02:58
4 SALVA, Jose Vicente VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLIMA-5091 a 02:58
5 RUIZ, Francisco RICARDITOO TEAMMA-50118 a 03:10
6 SANCHEZ, Moises CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TMA-5086 a 05:19

Masters - 60

1 DARTHET, PAUL ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGMA-60193 1:23:34
2 PEREZ, Adrian SEGARIA, CCMA-60187 a 00:43
3 BOIX, Eliseo YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA-60101 a 01:11

Féminas

1 RIBES, Teresa UPV WOMEN´S CYCLING TF-ELI177 1:24:29
2 ALVAREZ, Tamara PROLONGO AL-ANDALUS F-ELI173 a 02:09

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 4:03:551
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 4:03:552
ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUER 4:03:573
LITHOSPORT 4:03:574
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT 4:03:575
VOLATA RACO DELS PEPS AUTO PAL 4:03:576
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 4:03:577
MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAM 4:07:078
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT 4:07:169
FANTE ATIKA TEAM 4:08:3610
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAM 4:10:1611

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
ALMELA CARRION, JAVIER 31 36
GARCIA IBAÑEZ, HUGO 12 38

CLASIFICACIÓN   MONTAÑA 
CEBOLLA ESPAÑA, JOAN 51 37
MERENCIANO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 42 129
MARTIN BONET, CARLOS 23 47


